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2723 JASPER ST SE. | INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

Excellent opportunity to acquire a large five-unit apartment building in Randle Heights. All units are three bedrooms,
gross square footage is approximately 4,104 SF. Four vacant units, one occupied. All units can be leased at $2,500/ month
(including utilities) through the voucher program. Property features indrvidual HVAC systems, upgraded electrical, and
submetering of all utilities except water. Lot 1s 5,346 SF and zoning 1s RA-1.

Property has four vacant units out of five total, allowing a new owner to capture 3
QO% Occupied bedroom voucher rents of $2,500/month (including utilities). In-place rent is
$1,200/month on the one occupied unit, unit 3

Current ownership acquired the property several decades ago. Renovations took place
over the years, including the legal addition of a fifth unit, individual HVAC systems,
upgraded electrical, etc. However, there is an opportunity to create value by

Value-Add Investment

addressing recent deferred maintenance

Underutlllzed A portion of the basement is currently used as an owner’s suite. Zoning is RA-1,
Basement allowing for additional units

Below Replacement
Cost

This property is being oftered at a lower price than it would cost to build new

Property is located 0.8mi away from the transformative Skyland Town Center
development and 1.5mi away from the Naylor Rd metro

Burgeoning Location




2723 JASPER ST SE | PROPERTY SUMMARY

ADDRESS

SUBMARRET

TAX ID
OWNERSHIP TYPE
PRICE

ZONING

2723 Jasper St SE
Washington, DC 20020

Randle Heights
5725 | 0007
Fee Simple
Contact Us
RA-1

Building Information

CONSTRUCTION TYPE
STORIES

YEAR BUILT (EST.)
BUILDING SIZE (EST.)
LOT SIZE

NUMBER OF UNITS
UNIT MIX

OCCUPANCY

Masonry, wood framing
2 stories + cellar

1945

4,104 SF

5,346 SF

5

Cellar — 3 bd / 2 ba
15tand 2" -3 bd / 1 ba

20%, Unit 8 occupied, all
others vacant



2723 JASPER ST SE | RENT ROLL

3Bd/ 1Ba $2,500
2 3Bd/ 1Ba VAC $2,500
3 3Bd/ 1Ba ocCC $1,200 No $1,272
4 3Bd/ 1Ba VAC $2,500
5(BSMT) 3Bd/2Ba VAC $2,500

Total $11,272

Utility Payment

Landlord pays water, sewer, trash, and common area electric. Property individually metered otherwise. However,
projected voucher rents include all utilities.



2723 JASPER ST SE. | PrO Forma NOI

| Year:1 | PerUnit | Notes

Income
Gross Potential Rent $ 135,264 $ 33,816 Average rent of $2,254/month (including utilities)
Vacancy (8.00%) $ (4,058) $  (1,014)
Laundry Income $ 600 $ 150 $50/month in laundry income
$ 131,806 $ 32,952

Effective Gross Income

Expenses
Real Estate Taxes

5,270 $ 1,318 Estimated at 80% of $775,000 at 0.085 mill rate
3,200 $ 800 Estimating $800/unit

6,000 $ 1,500 Estimating $500/month

3,000 $ 750 Estimating $250/month

6,690 $ 1,648 5% of EGI

$

Insurance $

$

$

$
Trash/Recycling $ 2,400 $ 600 Estimating $200/month

$

$

$

$

Water/Sewer

Electric

Management Fee

Repairs and Maintenance 6,000 $ 1,500 Estimating $1,500/unit
800 $ 200
1,000 $ 250
34,260 $ 8,565

Administrative
Replacement Reserves

Effective Gross Income

Net Operating Income | § 97,546 |$ 24386 |
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2723 JASPER ST SE | PROPERTY PHOTOS




2723 JASPER ST SE.| TRANSFORMATIVE DEVELOPMENT EAST OF THE RIVER

Skyland Town
Center
(0.8mi away)

An 18 acre

development site oft
Good Hope Rd and
Alabama Ave

Features a Lidl
grocery store,
Starbucks, CVS,
Chase Bank, PNC,
and numerous other
shopping and dining
options

A 263 apartment
building is also
located on the site

An additional phase
is also planned with
more housing and
retail




2723 JASPER ST SE | TRANSFORMATIVE DEVELOPMENT EAST OF THE RIVER

St. Elizabeth’s
(1.8mi away)

Massive 10+ year
redevelopment of a
180 acre site In
Congress Heights.
The project, started
in 2013, will
ultimately consist of

;Mijﬂjfﬂ-" “I“ s )
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hospital

Townhomes




2723 JASPER ST SE | SALES Comps

Sale Information
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